
 
          
       BOARD OF EDUCATION OF ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY 

2020-2021 PUBLIC SESSION, HEARING AND WORKSHOP DATES  
 

JULY 2020 Public Session Wednesday, July 8 – 10:00 am  
AUGUST Public Session Wednesday, August 26 – 10:00 am  
SEPTEMBER Workshop Thursday, September 10 – 6:00 pm 

FY 2022 CIP & Capital Budget 
 Public Session Wednesday, September 16 – 10:00 am 
 Public Hearing Wednesday, September 17 – 6:30 pm  

FY 2022 CIP & Capital Budget 
  MABE Conference 10/14-10/16 
OCTOBER Public Session Wednesday, October 7 – 6:00 pm  
 Public Session Wednesday, October 21 – 6:00 pm  
NOVEMBER Public Session Wednesday, November 4 – 6:00 pm  
 Public Session Wednesday, November 18 – 6:00 pm  
DECEMBER Public Session Wednesday, December 4 – 6:00 pm  
 Public Session Wednesday, December 16 – 6:00 pm  

FY 2022 Operating & Capital Budget 
Recommendation – Information Item 

JANUARY 2021 Public Hearing - Budget Tuesday, January 5 – 6:30 pm 
Old Mill High School 

 Public Session Wednesday, January 6 – 6:00 pm** 
 Public Hearing - Budget Thursday, January 7 – 6:30 pm 

Parham Building – Riva Road 
 Workshop - Budget Tuesday, January 19 – 6:00 pm 
 Public Session Wednesday, January 20 – 6:00 pm** 
FEBRUARY Public Session Wednesday, February 3 – 6:00 pm** 
 Public Session Tuesday, February 16 – 6:00 pm** 

FY 2022 Operating & Capital Budget 
Recommendation – Approval 

 Public Session Thursday, February 18 – TBD 
FY 2022 Operating & Capital Budget  
Approval as Amended (as needed) 

MARCH Public Session Wednesday, March 3 – 12:00 pm* 
 Public Session Wednesday, March 17 – 6:00 pm** 
  NSBA Conference 04/10-04/12 
APRIL Public Session Wednesday, April 7 – 12:00 pm* 
 Public Session Wednesday, April 21 – 6:00 pm** 
MAY Public Session Wednesday, May 5 – 12:00 pm* 
 Public Session Wednesday, May 19 – 6:00 pm** 
JUNE Public Session Wednesday, June 2 – 12:00 pm* 
 Public Session Wednesday, June 16 – 6:00 pm** 

FY 2022 Operating & Capital Budget  
Recommendation - Adoption 

           Revised:  02/16/21                  *The Board will meet at 10:00 am in a Public Session before proceeding into Closed Session. 
                         The Board will then resume Public Session at 12:00 pm.             
                     **The Board will meet at 4:00 pm in a Public Session before proceeding into Closed Session.  
                                                                                     The Board will then resume Public Session at 6:00 pm. 
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